

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1391 OF 2024

Sachin Vasanttrao ChavanPETITIONER

V/S

Association Of Architects And Engineers,RESPONDENT
Thorough Its Trustees And Ors.

Mr. Surel S. Shah i/b Mr. Rahul P Kasbekar for Petitioner

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 20th February, 2024

P.C. :

Not before the Bench of which Justice Amit Borkar is a member.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)