

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 1391 OF 2024

Sachin Vasant Chavan ...Petitioner

Versus

Association Of Architects And Engineers,
Through Its Trustees And Ors. ...Respondents

....

Mr. Shubham Shinde i/by Mr. Rahul P. Kasbekar, for the Petitioner.

....

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATE : 26th JUNE 2024

P.C.:

1. List the matter on 26th June 2025.

(AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.)